
BREAKFAST All pricing is per person.

Chilled orange and grapefruit juices

Freshly baked fanish, muf� ns, and croissants

Premium jams and butter

Coffee, decaffeinated coffee and a selection of tea

Chilled orange and grapefruit juices

Sweet corn and cheddar muf� ns

Build your own Breakfast Burrito

Your choice of eggs, andouille sausage, fresh diced 
tomatoes, salsa fresca, refried beans, grated yellow 
and white cheddar

Sliced fresh fruit

Coffee, decaffeinated coffee and a selection of tea

Chilled orange and grapefruit juices

Freshly baked muf� ns

Assorted bagels (plain, whole wheat, poppy seed 
and sesame seed) served with homemade plain, 
strawberry, chive & smoked salmon cream cheese

Premium jams and butter

Coffee, decaffeinated coffee and a selection of tea

Chilled orange and grapefruit juices

Build your own Yogurt Parfait and Hot Oatmeal

Toppings include hand crafted granola, dried 
cranberries, dried pineapple, assorted nuts and 
seeds, assorted whole grains, maple syrup, brown 
sugar and dried apricots

Sliced fresh fruit

Fruit and � bre muf� ns

Whole grain toast with premium jams and butter

Coffee, decaffeinated coffee and a selection of tea

Chilled orange and grapefruit juices

Freshly baked mini muf� ns

Breakfast breads and scones

Premium jams and butter

Individual fruit yogurts

Sliced fresh fruit

Coffee, decaffeinated coffee and a selection of tea

Chilled orange and grapefruit juices

Freshly baked danish, muf� ns, and croissants

Premium fruit preserves and butter

Scrambled eggs

Home fried potatoes with sautéed onions

Bacon and sausages

White and whole wheat toast

Coffee, decaffeinated coffee and a selection of tea

The Continental     $14.95

Southwestern Start Buffet    $18.25

Bagel Bar             $15.50

Swiss Muesli Bar Buffet    $18.75

The Deluxe Continental    $17.25

Chestnut Breakfast Buffet           $20.50
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BREAKFAST ENHANCEMENT SELECTIONS All pricing is per person.

Individual cereals with milk and brown sugar

Individual low fat fruit yogurt

Chocolate croissants

Hot oatmeal or Cream of Wheat

Freshly baked scones

Home baked breakfast breads

Whole fruit

Assorted sliced fruit

Fresh fruit kabobs

Hard boiled eggs

Yogurt parfait with granola and berries

Canadian back bacon

Cinnamon buns

$3.25

$3.25

$4.25

$4.00

$4.00

$4.25

$3.00

$3.00

$5.75

$3.00

$6.25

$4.50

$4.50
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