BREAKFAST All pricing is per person.

The Continental

\$14.95

The Deluxe Continental

Bagel Bar \$17.25

\$15.50

Chilled orange and grapefruit juices

Freshly baked fanish, muffins, and croissants

Premium jams and butter

Coffee, decaffeinated coffee and a selection of tea

Chilled orange and grapefruit juices

Freshly baked mini muffins

Breakfast breads and scones

Premium jams and butter

Individual fruit yogurts

Sliced fresh fruit

Coffee, decaffeinated coffee and a selection of tea

Chilled orange and grapefruit juices

Freshly baked muffins

Assorted bagels (plain, whole wheat, poppy seed and sesame seed) served with homemade plain. strawberry, chive & smoked salmon cream cheese

Premium jams and butter

Coffee, decaffeinated coffee and a selection of tea

Southwestern Start Buffet

\$18.25

Chilled orange and grapefruit juices Sweet corn and cheddar muffins

Build your own Breakfast Burrito

Your choice of eggs, andouille sausage, fresh diced tomatoes, salsa fresca, refried beans, grated yellow and white cheddar

Sliced fresh fruit

Coffee, decaffeinated coffee and a selection of tea

Swiss Muesli Bar Buffet

\$18.75

Chilled orange and grapefruit juices

Build your own Yogurt Parfait and Hot Oatmeal

Toppings include hand crafted granola, dried cranberries, dried pineapple, assorted nuts and seeds, assorted whole grains, maple syrup, brown sugar and dried apricots

Sliced fresh fruit

Fruit and fibre muffins

Whole grain toast with premium jams and butter Coffee, decaffeinated coffee and a selection of tea

Chestnut Breakfast Buffet

\$20.50

Chilled orange and grapefruit juices

Freshly baked danish, muffins, and croissants

Premium fruit preserves and butter

Scrambled eggs

Home fried potatoes with sautéed onions

Bacon and sausages

White and whole wheat toast

Coffee, decaffeinated coffee and a selection of tea



Individual cereals with milk and brown sugar	\$3.25
Individual low fat fruit yogurt	\$3.25
Chocolate croissants	\$4.25
Hot oatmeal or Cream of Wheat	\$4.00
Freshly baked scones	\$4.00
Home baked breakfast breads	\$4.25
Whole fruit	\$3.00
Assorted sliced fruit	\$3.00
Fresh fruit kabobs	\$5.75
Hard boiled eggs	\$3.00
Yogurt parfait with granola and berries	\$6.25
Canadian back bacon	\$4.50
Cinnamon buns	\$4.50

